
Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.02.2016 17:16 - Strana 1

XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 3 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
13.02.2016 - 9:38 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2003 i mlađe/and younger

1. Nargi GOLASHI 03 Teuta, DU 5:00.08 477
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.77 37.36 250m: 3:06.01 38.37 350m: 4:22.10 37.52

100m: 1:12.41 38.61 200m: 2:27.64 37.87 300m: 3:44.58 38.57 400m: 5:00.08 37.98

2. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva VK, BU 5:32.63 350
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:01.08 42.24 250m: 3:26.51 43.13 350m: 4:52.43 42.79

100m: 1:18.84 41.66 200m: 2:43.38 42.30 300m: 4:09.64 43.13 400m: 5:32.63 40.20

3. Ema PANDŽA 05 Zrinjski, MO 5:33.53 347
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:01.59 43.48 250m: 3:26.24 42.25 350m: 4:52.14 42.73

100m: 1:18.11 41.96 200m: 2:43.99 42.40 300m: 4:09.41 43.17 400m: 5:33.53 41.39

4. Saša ŽIVALJEVIĆ 04 Budva VK, BU 5:35.11 342
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:01.09 42.76 250m: 3:27.06 43.45 350m: 4:52.27 42.42

100m: 1:18.33 41.06 200m: 2:43.61 42.52 300m: 4:09.85 42.79 400m: 5:35.11 42.84

5. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva VK, BU 5:47.81 306
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:05.29 46.27 250m: 3:35.62 44.24 350m: 5:09.64 46.54

100m: 1:19.02 42.49 200m: 2:51.38 46.09 300m: 4:23.10 47.48 400m: 5:47.81 38.17

6. Eda ZEQIRI 04 Step, PR 5:49.64 301
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:09.92 46.51 250m: 3:41.65 44.85 350m: 5:11.24 44.60

100m: 1:23.41 46.14 200m: 2:56.80 46.88 300m: 4:26.64 44.99 400m: 5:49.64 38.40

7. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 5:54.20 290
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:06.09 46.65 250m: 3:37.75 45.36 350m: 5:10.65 46.54

100m: 1:19.44 43.66 200m: 2:52.39 46.30 300m: 4:24.11 46.36 400m: 5:54.20 43.55

8. Juga SELIMI 05 KS Tirana, TI 6:24.97 226
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:20.84 49.18 250m: 3:59.75 49.51 350m: 5:37.69 49.34

100m: 1:31.66 48.04 200m: 3:10.24 49.40 300m: 4:48.35 48.60 400m: 6:24.97 47.28

9. Draga BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 6:54.60 180
50m: 45.65 45.65 150m: 2:31.02 53.90 250m: 4:17.74 52.99 350m: 6:05.34 53.46

100m: 1:37.12 51.47 200m: 3:24.75 53.73 300m: 5:11.88 54.14 400m: 6:54.60 49.26

Otvoreno

1. Tanja ŠMID 90 Slovenija, SLO 4:14.13 785
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:02.52 31.84 150m: 1:34.67 32.15 400m: 4:14.13 2:39.46

2. Gerle KERECSEN 98 HOD Uszo SE 4:25.18 691
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:37.88 33.80 250m: 2:45.26 33.61 350m: 3:53.15 33.88

100m: 1:04.08 32.81 200m: 2:11.65 33.77 300m: 3:19.27 34.01 400m: 4:25.18 32.03

3. Noel BORSHI 96 Teuta, DU 4:25.31 690
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:37.85 33.60 250m: 2:45.62 33.59 350m: 3:53.05 33.84

100m: 1:04.25 32.79 200m: 2:12.03 34.18 300m: 3:19.21 33.59 400m: 4:25.31 32.26

4. Tara CULIBRK 01 PS Beograda, BG 4:42.45 572
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:42.13 34.64 250m: 2:53.92 36.17 350m: 4:05.98 35.59

100m: 1:07.49 35.25 200m: 2:17.75 35.62 300m: 3:30.39 36.47 400m: 4:42.45 36.47

5. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 4:43.64 565
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.70 36.04 250m: 2:53.04 36.36 350m: 4:07.90 37.66

100m: 1:04.66 33.65 200m: 2:16.68 35.98 300m: 3:30.24 37.20 400m: 4:43.64 35.74
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 3, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

6. Diana BASHO 00 KS Tirana, TI 4:48.40 537
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:43.76 35.90 250m: 2:56.93 36.83 350m: 4:11.25 47.04

100m: 1:07.86 35.89 200m: 2:20.10 36.34 300m: 3:24.21 27.28 400m: 4:48.40 37.15

7. Nadja BASTA 02 PS Beograda, BG 4:51.96 518
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.10 37.11 250m: 2:59.97 36.94 350m: 4:14.80 37.55

100m: 1:08.99 36.50 200m: 2:23.03 36.93 300m: 3:37.25 37.28 400m: 4:51.96 37.16

8. Ajla ZORONJIĆ 00 Bosna, SA 4:55.08 502
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:45.97 36.83 250m: 3:01.18 37.73 350m: 4:16.34 37.47

100m: 1:09.14 35.86 200m: 2:23.45 37.48 300m: 3:38.87 37.69 400m: 4:55.08 38.74

9. Nargi GOLASHI 03 Teuta, DU 5:00.08 477
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.77 37.36 250m: 3:06.01 38.37 350m: 4:22.10 37.52

100m: 1:12.41 38.61 200m: 2:27.64 37.87 300m: 3:44.58 38.57 400m: 5:00.08 37.98

10. Pika VINDIŠAR 02 Olimpija, LJU 5:01.97 468
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.99 38.93 250m: 3:06.81 38.89 350m: 4:24.99 39.04

100m: 1:10.06 36.54 200m: 2:27.92 38.93 300m: 3:45.95 39.14 400m: 5:01.97 36.98

11. Iva KOMADINA 01 Zrinjski, MO 5:03.37 461
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:50.69 37.80 250m: 3:07.79 38.05 350m: 4:26.59 40.11

100m: 1:12.89 38.01 200m: 2:29.74 39.05 300m: 3:46.48 38.69 400m: 5:03.37 36.78

12. Ema GARGOVIĆ 99 Budva VK, BU 5:03.88 459
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.96 38.05 250m: 3:04.30 38.82 350m: 4:24.17 39.40

100m: 1:08.91 36.05 200m: 2:25.48 38.52 300m: 3:44.77 40.47 400m: 5:03.88 39.71

13. Arba TOPALLI 00 Te Stela SA 5:07.59 443
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:49.43 37.88 250m: 3:09.07 39.25 350m: 4:29.80 40.67

100m: 1:11.55 38.32 200m: 2:29.82 40.39 300m: 3:49.13 40.06 400m: 5:07.59 37.79

14. Arsinda DERVISHI 02 Nobis ST, TI 5:08.05 441
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:50.45 38.76 250m: 3:09.41 39.68 350m: 4:28.69 39.39

100m: 1:11.69 37.56 200m: 2:29.73 39.28 300m: 3:49.30 39.89 400m: 5:08.05 39.36

15. Nina DAJKOVIĆ 02 Budva VK, BU 5:12.94 420
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:53.05 39.84 250m: 3:13.87 40.28 350m: 4:34.45 40.36

100m: 1:13.21 39.34 200m: 2:33.59 40.54 300m: 3:54.09 40.22 400m: 5:12.94 38.49

16. Alesia NEZIRI 02 KS Tirana, TI 5:16.36 407
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:53.41 40.28 250m: 3:16.38 41.40 350m: 4:40.12 42.58

100m: 1:13.13 38.59 200m: 2:34.98 41.57 300m: 3:57.54 41.16 400m: 5:16.36 36.24

17. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva VK, BU 5:32.63 350
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:01.08 42.24 250m: 3:26.51 43.13 350m: 4:52.43 42.79

100m: 1:18.84 41.66 200m: 2:43.38 42.30 300m: 4:09.64 43.13 400m: 5:32.63 40.20

18. Ema PANDŽA 05 Zrinjski, MO 5:33.53 347
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:01.59 43.48 250m: 3:26.24 42.25 350m: 4:52.14 42.73

100m: 1:18.11 41.96 200m: 2:43.99 42.40 300m: 4:09.41 43.17 400m: 5:33.53 41.39

19. Saša ŽIVALJEVIĆ 04 Budva VK, BU 5:35.11 342
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:01.09 42.76 250m: 3:27.06 43.45 350m: 4:52.27 42.42

100m: 1:18.33 41.06 200m: 2:43.61 42.52 300m: 4:09.85 42.79 400m: 5:35.11 42.84

20. Rina ZUKA 02 Step, PR 5:41.63 323
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:03.27 44.23 250m: 3:32.84 44.35 350m: 5:00.95 43.77

100m: 1:19.04 41.73 200m: 2:48.49 45.22 300m: 4:17.18 44.34 400m: 5:41.63 40.68

21. Martina ĐURKOVIĆ 01 Budva VK, BU 5:47.71 306
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:56.56 41.27 250m: 3:30.73 46.06 350m: 5:02.95 46.37

100m: 1:15.29 40.32 200m: 2:44.67 48.11 300m: 4:16.58 45.85 400m: 5:47.71 44.76
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 3, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

22. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva VK, BU 5:47.81 306
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:05.29 46.27 250m: 3:35.62 44.24 350m: 5:09.64 46.54

100m: 1:19.02 42.49 200m: 2:51.38 46.09 300m: 4:23.10 47.48 400m: 5:47.81 38.17

23. Eda ZEQIRI 04 Step, PR 5:49.64 301
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:09.92 46.51 250m: 3:41.65 44.85 350m: 5:11.24 44.60

100m: 1:23.41 46.14 200m: 2:56.80 46.88 300m: 4:26.64 44.99 400m: 5:49.64 38.40

24. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 5:54.20 290
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:06.09 46.65 250m: 3:37.75 45.36 350m: 5:10.65 46.54

100m: 1:19.44 43.66 200m: 2:52.39 46.30 300m: 4:24.11 46.36 400m: 5:54.20 43.55

25. Marija DRAGOVIĆ 02 Budva VK, BU 5:59.42 277
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:06.67 45.79 250m: 3:40.41 46.03 350m: 5:14.13 47.28

100m: 1:20.88 42.99 200m: 2:54.38 47.71 300m: 4:26.85 46.44 400m: 5:59.42 45.29

26. Juga SELIMI 05 KS Tirana, TI 6:24.97 226
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:20.84 49.18 250m: 3:59.75 49.51 350m: 5:37.69 49.34

100m: 1:31.66 48.04 200m: 3:10.24 49.40 300m: 4:48.35 48.60 400m: 6:24.97 47.28

27. Draga BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 6:54.60 180
50m: 45.65 45.65 150m: 2:31.02 53.90 250m: 4:17.74 52.99 350m: 6:05.34 53.46

100m: 1:37.12 51.47 200m: 3:24.75 53.73 300m: 5:11.88 54.14 400m: 6:54.60 49.26
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